New student survey September 2019

Q1 How did you feel on your first day?

Answered: 30  Skipped: 1
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Excited Happy Worried
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excited 40.00%
Happy 63.33%
Worried 26.67%

Total Respondents: 30
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New student survey September 2019

Q2 Did you feel ready for the first day?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 3

Not sure\

No, | needed to
know more about
college

Yes, | had asked
lots of questions

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, | had asked lots of questions 78.57%

No, | needed to know more about college 14.29%

Not sure 7.14%
TOTAL
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Q3 What helped you feel better?
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Talking to students

ANSWER CHOICES
Talking to students
Talking to staff

Making friends
Total Respondents: 30

Answered: 30  Skipped: 1

Talking to staff
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Making friends

RESPONSES

43.33% 13
46.67% 14
53.33% 16



New student survey September 2019

Q4 Do you feel safe?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 2
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talk to if | go if lam go if I need where to go for
need help? hungry? quiet time? help
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| know who to talk to if | need help? 82.76%
| know where to go if | am hungry? 65.52%
| know where to go if | need quiet time? 51.72%
10.34%

| don't know where to go for help

Total Respondents: 29
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New student survey September 2019
Q5 What is your favourite thing to do at college?
Answered: 29  Skipped: 2

Learningin
classrooms

Making new friends\

Outside lessons
Staying in the
houses

Lunchtimes and
breaktimes

ANSWER CHOICES
Learning in classrooms
Outside lessons
Lunchtimes and breaktimes
Staying in the houses

Making new friends

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
17.24%

24.14%

13.79%

6.90%

27.59%

29
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New student survey September 2019

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Horticulture and David the tutor.

Jordan L

i like Maths

I think it is very good nice place to relax
Horticulture and gardening with David

i feel happy

Maths

animals and PE

Catering is my favorite lesson to do at college.

Maths

cooking is my favorite lesson to do at college.
i love my mum and dad.

| like the college is that lot of things happen

| do some Drawing

Ben

Swimming

Swimming

6/6

DATE

10/23/2019 12:51 PM
10/18/2019 2:07 PM
10/18/2019 1:53 PM
10/18/2019 1:53 PM
10/11/2019 2:43 PM
10/11/2019 2:38 PM
10/11/2019 2:01 PM
10/11/2019 1:59 PM
10/11/2019 1:59 PM
10/11/2019 1:57 PM
10/11/2019 1:47 PM
10/11/2019 1:46 PM
10/11/2019 1:43 PM
10/11/2019 1:31 PM
10/11/2019 1:29 PM
10/8/2019 10:12 AM
10/8/2019 10:11 AM



